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Girls 9/10 Comp

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 02 Dec 2024

Macedon Ranges Regional Sports Precinct

Division Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Year 9/10 Girls Thu 05 Dec 2024 19:20 Crt 2 Rebels Dragons (GS)

Year 9/10 Girls Thu 05 Dec 2024 19:45 Crt 2 Dragons (GS) JINERSS Lucas Ruzicska
Patrick Gadd

Year 9/10 Girls Thu 05 Dec 2024 20:10 Crt 2 JINERSS Rebels Patrick Gadd

Round 2 · Week starting Mon 27 Jan 2025

Macedon Ranges Regional Sports Precinct

Division Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Year 9/10 Girls Thu 30 Jan 2025 19:25 Crt 2 JINERSS Dragons (GS) Jack Ruzicska

Year 9/10 Girls Thu 30 Jan 2025 19:50 Crt 2 JINERSS Rebels Jack Ruzicska
Charlotte Williams

Year 9/10 Girls Thu 30 Jan 2025 20:15 Crt 2 Dragons (GS) Rebels Jack Ruzicska
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Round 3 · Week starting Mon 03 Feb 2025

Macedon Ranges Regional Sports Precinct

Division Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Year 9/10 Girls Thu 06 Feb 2025 19:25 Crt 2 Rebels JINERSS

Year 9/10 Girls Thu 06 Feb 2025 19:50 Crt 2 Rebels Dragons (GS)

Year 9/10 Girls Thu 06 Feb 2025 20:15 Crt 2 JINERSS Dragons (GS)

Round 4 · Week starting Mon 10 Feb 2025

Macedon Ranges Regional Sports Precinct

Division Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Year 9/10 Girls Thu 13 Feb 2025 19:25 Crt 2 Rebels Dragons (GS)

Year 9/10 Girls Thu 13 Feb 2025 19:50 Crt 2 JINERSS Dragons (GS)

Year 9/10 Girls Thu 13 Feb 2025 20:15 Crt 2 Rebels JINERSS

Round 5 · Week starting Mon 17 Feb 2025

Macedon Ranges Regional Sports Precinct

Division Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Year 9/10 Girls Thu 20 Feb 2025 19:25 Crt 2 Rebels JINERSS

Year 9/10 Girls Thu 20 Feb 2025 19:50 Crt 2 Rebels Dragons (GS)

Year 9/10 Girls Thu 20 Feb 2025 20:15 Crt 2 JINERSS Dragons (GS)
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Round 6 · Week starting Mon 24 Feb 2025

Macedon Ranges Regional Sports Precinct

Division Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Year 9/10 Girls Thu 27 Feb 2025 19:25 Crt 2 JINERSS Dragons (GS)

Year 9/10 Girls Thu 27 Feb 2025 19:50 Crt 2 Rebels JINERSS

Year 9/10 Girls Thu 27 Feb 2025 20:15 Crt 2 Rebels Dragons (GS)

Round 7 · Week starting Mon 10 Mar 2025

Macedon Ranges Regional Sports Precinct

Division Day Time Court Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Year 9/10 Girls Thu 13 Mar 2025 19:20 Crt 2 Rebels Dragons (GS)

Year 9/10 Girls Thu 13 Mar 2025 19:45 Crt 2 JINERSS Dragons (GS)

Year 9/10 Girls Thu 13 Mar 2025 20:10 Crt 2 Rebels JINERSS
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